
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
1 
2 
6 
7 
2 
3 
4 
8 
1 
2 
5 
9 
6 
3 
4 
7 
5 
8 
9 

10 
1 
2 

10 
3 

11 
6 
1 
2 

12 
3 

13 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GTX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GTX 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

T1 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

GTX 

GT2 

No. 

11 
57 
97 
10 

122 
2 

33 
4 

88 
30 

151 
161 

3 
08 
46 

134 
165 

45 
8 

127 
23 

133 
32 
21 
60 
15 

143 
156 

85 
40 

0 
95 
56 
31 
64 

124 
144 

Name 

Jordan Bupp 
David Pintaric 
Lance Ausec 
Jacek Mucha 
Joseph Freda 
Adam Romito 
Andrew Aquilante 
Phil Lasco 
Stephen Wiles 
Richard Grant 
Jonathan Start 
Tom Herb 
Michael McAleenan 
Bobby Kennedy 
Mark Boden 
James Candelaria 
Jorge Nazario 
Alan Cohen 
C. Michael Smellie 
Jonathan Vasquez 
Hugh Stewart 
Joe Moholland 
Joe Aquilante 
Andrew Wright 
Timothy Gray 
Carl Wingo 
Richard AB Smith 
Richardo Hollingshead 
Michael Kern 
Ray Stephenson 
Scotty B White 
Zackary Meiborg 
Thomas West 
Kelly Lubash 
Matt Gray 
Nio Fernandez 
Tim Kezman 

Best Tm 

2:01.553 
2:03.833 
2:04.872 
2:05.206 
2:07.950 
2:08.148 
2:08.869 
2:09.105 
2:10.460 
2:10.657 
2:10.676 
2:11.573 
2:12.196 
2:12.260 
2:14.161 
2:14.383 
2:15.331 
2:16.698 
2:16.961 
2:17.023 
2:17.314 
2:18.218 
2:18.871 
2:21.085 
2:21.128 
2:23.363 
2:24.440 
2:26.386 
2:26.453 
2:28.470 
2:31.837 
2:32.478 
2:33.530 
2:35.360 

Hometown 

Ft Lauderdale FL 
Canfield OH 
Bradendon FL 
Highland Bch FL 
Notasulga AL 
Opelika AL 
Chester Spgs PA 
Osprey FL 
Kansas City MO 
Germantown TN 
Caledonia MI 
Barrington IL 
Tacoma WA 
Holly Hill FL 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Boca Raton FL 
San Juan PR 
Merrick NY 
Port Saint Lucie FL 
Port Washington NY 
Milford CT 
St Petersburg FL 
Chester Spgs PA 
Murfreesboro TN 
Minneapolis Mn 
Nashville TN 
Loxahatchee FL 
Lake City FL 
Longwood FL 
Miami FL 
Auburn WA 
Roscoe IL 
Standish ME 
Stamford CT 
Chaska MN 
Tampa FL 
Franksville WI 

Region 

FLA 
MVR 
CFR 
FLA 
ALA 
Wire 
PHL 
CFR 
KCR 
Atl 
Milw 
CHI 
Nwst 
CFR 
CHI 
CFR 
GPR 
NYR 
CFR 
NYR 
NER 
CFR 
PHL 
TEN 
LOL 
TEN 
FLA 
CFR 
CFR 
FLA 
Nwst 
BVR 
NER 
NER 
LOL 
CFR 
Milw 

Member_ID 

350826 
329254 
546419 
171 
236160_1 
386340 
336891 
229837 
388289 
37253_1 
345437 
403182 
484934 
415460 
266025_1 
512852 
364634 
423978 
128485 
342746 
342745 
530195 
58896_1 
288525 
253560 
464238 
188127_1 
226416 
347077 
147540_1 
215974_1 
672579 
122100 
230595 
381528 
541337 
468072 

Car/Make 

Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Cadillac Dallara P217/Dpi 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Dodge Challenger 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang 
Cadillac CTS 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Dodge Viper ACRX 
Porsche 991.2 
BMW GTR 
Chevrolet Corvette 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX-7 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette C6 
Sunbeam Tiger 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda RX-7 
Mazda Miata 
Chevrolet Camaro Z28 
Mazda RX-7 
Dodge Viper 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Cadillac CTSV 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet SS 
Porsche 991.2 

Sponsor 

Bupp Motorsports  
Kryderacing/Ave Motorsports/Goodyear 
Breathless Racing 

ERALAB.com 
Z E T A  P e r f o rm a n c e / D a v is  M a c h in e  W o rk s / C o m p e t it io n  G e a r /  S R I 
Phoenix Performance 
LASCO FORD 
MacuTab 

Kalin Construct ion/HOOSIER 

Smith Alling / LGR / Family 

Fall-Line Motorsports 
Hoosier/Hawk 
taxmania/ CEGsoft 

Bentz Eye Center/Rotary Power Motorsports 
JVR performance 
H i S p e e d  M o to rs p o r t s / R e d lin e  O il/ H o o s ie r  t ire s /  K o n ig  w h e e ls  
Breathless racing 
Phoenix/ Hoosier/ Hawk/Penske 
east tennessee race prep/hoosier 
Ryan Companies US Inc 

Miami Fastlane Services/ Saenz Gearbox 

Castrol/Sagres 
RPM RAYCING GOODYEAR  MAZDA 
K n ig h t  T ra n s p o rt  L L C /  H a w k B ra k e s / G o o d ye a r/ E x t re m e  C M T  
Meiborg Bros Trucking 
Limerick Machine 

Ryan Companies US Inc 
YborCityCigars.com 
FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS / LEMONS OF LOVE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/15/2022 8:23:01 AM 

Neil Harmon Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel Race Director 

Russ Gardner Chairman SOM 

Sanction # 22-ST-57060 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Sebring Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 4 GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,AS,GTX,PX 

Grp 4 GT1,GT2,GT3,T1,AS,GTX,PX Qual 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 14:46:36 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

1/14/2022 14:45 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Qualifying 1 Results


